FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
7.50mm (.295”) Pitch
37 Series
Beau® Eurostyle®
Pluggable Terminal Blocks
39371, 39372, 39373,
39374

Visit our Web site at http://www.molex.com/products/tblocks.html
Order No. USA-261 Printed in USA/5K/JI/JI/2004.09 ©2004, Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Replace XX with no. of circuits, 02 to 12.
Order No. Product Type Orientation Description
39371-00XX Plug Right Angle
39374-08XX Plug Vertical Rear Wire Entry
39374-09XX Plug Vertical Front Wire Entry
39372-00XX Header Vertical Closed End
39373-00XX Header Right Angle Closed End